

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Construction of road from					
Lo 27 to Sarbodaya to la.					
Name and firm of Contractor -					Jaya Anwar
Agreement no -	119/SBD/			2019 - 20	
Agreement value -			Rs.	1,29,30,995=00	
Date of agreement -	14/02/			2020	
Stipulated date of completion -	13/02/			2021	
Estimated length =	1.500			km	
Actual date of completion -	10/02/			2021	/

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/1) Providing setting out

- - do - - do

Qty = 1.500 km Page - 32

② Rs. 33177.72/km Rs. 49767=00

(2/2) Clearing and grubbing road

Land (by manual means) - - do

Qty = 0.525 Hectare (P-32)

③ Rs. 49496.70/Hect Rs. 25986=00

(3/30) E/w in excavation for

structure - do

Qty = 64.196 m³ Page - 32④ Rs. 285.17/m³ Rs. 18307=00

(4/32) Providing P.C. C. (M-15)

- - do - - do

Qty = 7.468 m³ Page - 33⑤ Rs. 5351.88/m³ Rs. 39968=00

Rs. 134028=00

Continuation

B.F. 43 Rs 134028 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/41) Supplying, fitting and placing					
Hysd bar reinforcement - do					
Qty = 3.38 m.T.			Page - 33		
@ Rs. 62937.36 / m.T.			Rs. 212728 = 00		
(6/35) Providing R.C.C. (M-25) - do					
Qty = 13.56 m ³			Page - 33		
@ Rs. 7402.91 / m ³			Rs. 100383 = 00		
(7/31) Providing granular sand filling - - do - - do					
Qty = 25.785 m ³			Page - 33		
@ Rs. 1159.66 / m ³			Rs. 29773 = 00		
(8/34) Providing R.C.C. (M-25) in Substructure - - do - - do					
Qty = 9.75 m ³			Page - 33		
@ Rs. 7242.36 / m ³			Rs. 70613 = 00		
(9/33) Providing P.C.C. (M-20) - do					
Qty = 51.465 m ³			Page - 33		
@ Rs. 5351.88 / m ³			Rs. 275435 = 00		
10/36) Filter media behind abutment, wing wall & return wall - - do - - do					
Qty = 16.891 m ³			Page - 33		
@ Rs. 2332.02 / m ³			Rs. 39274 = 00		
(11/37) Providing weep holes - do					
Qty = 36 no			Page - 34		
@ Rs. 242.56 / each			Rs. 8732 = 00		
(12/38) Providing pressure relief pipe					
Qty = 06 no			Page - 34		

Continuation

@ Rs. 413.96 / each Rs. 2484 = 00
Rs. 873450 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/40) Providing R.C.C. railway					
- do - do	-	-	-	-	
Qty = 5M			Page - 34		
Rs. 6382.51/M				Rs. 31913 = 00	
(14/25) E/W in excavation for					
foundations of structures - do					
Qty = 59.596 m ³			Page - 34		
Rs. 285.17/m ³				Rs. 16995 = 00	
(15/26) Providing P.C.C. (M-15)					
- do - do	-	-	-	-	
Qty = 9.19 m ³			Page - 34		
Rs. 535.188/m ³				Rs. 49184 = 00	
(16/27) Plain/reinforced cement					
concrete (M-20) in Substructure					
- do - do	-	-	-	-	
Qty = 71.42 m ³			Page - 34		
Rs. 6342.19/m ³				Rs. 452959 = 00	
(17/28) Providing and laying					
R.C.C. pipe HP3 (1000 mm dia) for					
Culverts in single row - do					
Qty = 15m			Page - 34		
Rs. 3410.79/m				Rs. 51162 = 00	
(18/29) Painting on parapet					
wall (black & white strips)					
- do - do	-	-	-	-	
Qty = 41.28 m ²			Page - 35		
Rs. 95.63/m ²				Rs. 3948 = 00	

Continuation

Rs. 1479611 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/3) Box cutting - Excavation					
for roadway in soil - do					
Qty = 37.50 m ³				Page - 35	
@ Rs 122.15/m ³					Rs 4581 = 00
(20/4) Cost of embankment with					
approved material deposited from					
roadway cutting - do					
Qty = 22.50 m ³				Page - 35	
@ Rs 29.52/m ³					Rs. 664 = 00
(21/5) Excavation in soil using					
hydraulic excavator - do					
Qty = 37.20 m ³				Page - 35	
@ Rs 74.10/m ³					Rs 2757 = 00
(22/6) Cost of embankment					
with approved material obtained					
from borrow pits - lead up					
to 1000m - do - do					
Qty = 1040.07 m ³				Page - 35	
@ Rs 184.19/m ³					Rs 191570 = 00
(23/7) Cost of embankment with					
approved material obtained from					
borrow pits - lead up to					
100m - do - do					
Qty = 675.12 m ³				Page - 36	
@ Rs 147.35/m ³					Rs 99479 = 00
(24/8) Cost of subgrade and					
earthen shoulder - do					
Qty = 3483.90 m ³					
@ Rs 176.75/m ³					Rs 615691 = 00

Continuation

Rs 2394353 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25/15) Providing Gr. S.B. (grading I)					
do do					
Qty = 870.98 m ³				Page - 36	
@ Rs 2859.85/m ³				Rs. 2490	872 = 00
(26/11) Providing C.B.M. (grading - 3)					
do do					
Qty = 426.09 m ³				Page - 36	
@ Rs 3559.28/m ³				Rs. 1516	574 = 00
(27/16) Providing Cement concrete pavement (p-30)					
do do					
Qty = 303 m ³				Page - 37	
@ Rs 6636.40/m ³				Rs. 2010	829 = 00
(28/12) Providing prime coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
do do					
Qty = 3787.298 m ²				Page - 37	
@ Rs 42.51 /m ² set					
@ Rs 42.51/m ²				Rs. 1609	98 = 00
(29/13) Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
do do					
Qty = 3787.298 m ²				Page - 37	
@ Rs. 14.40/m ²				Rs. 545	37 = 00
(30/14) Providing mix Seal surface					
do do					
Qty = 3787.298 m ²				Page - 37	
@ Rs. 189.97/m ²				Rs. 7194	73 = 00
				Rs. 9347	636 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31/19) R.C.C. M-15 grade Km					
Local stone - do					
Km stone = 03 no				Page-37	
@ Rs 2220.60/each					Rs. 6662 = 00
200m stone = 06 no					
@ Rs. 621.89/each					Rs. 3731 = 00
(32/22) Providing boundary pillars					
- do - do					
Qty = 24 no				Page-37	
@ Rs. 464.66/each					Rs. 11152 = 00
33/23) Providing direction and place identification sign - do					
Qty = 06 no					
Vide T.M.B. Page-38					
@ Rs. 11718.32/each					Rs. 70310 = 00
(34/21) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound					
- do - do					
(i) Road marking on B.T - do					
Qty = 200 m ²				Page-38	
@ Rs 735.40/m ²					Rs. 147080 = 00
(ii) Road marking on C.C. - do					
Qty = 100 m ²				Page-38	
@ Rs. 834.62/m ²					Rs. 83462 = 00
(35/20) Providing and fixing of retro-reflective cautionary, mandatory and informative sign - do					
600mm equilateral triangle = 06 no					
@ Rs 3399.85/each					Rs. 20399 = 00

Continuation

Rs. 9690432 = 00

